
 MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019 
 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 

 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 
   BOYS SLALOM   

 Current Class : A 

Team : GNA   Total Points : 25.0  Rank : 1st
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
116  A  Finn Husband  33.91 (1)  37.55 (1)  1:11.46 (1)  1  *
117  A  Cooper Kerkhoff  36.96 (7)  40.59 (7)  1:17.55 (7)  7  *
118  A  Ayden Ferris    37.17 (10  41.28 (9)  1:18.45 (8)  8  *
119  A  Sully Husband    38.06 (13  41.26 (8)  1:19.32 (9)  9  *
120  A  Andrew Bliss    40.29 (18  43.67 (14  1:23.96 (14)  14
121  A  Shane Pilate    DSQ  60

Team : PET  Total Points : 30.0  Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
155  A  Tripp Thomas  34.28 (2)  38.47 (2)  1:12.75 (2)  2  *
156  A  Jimmy Flom    35.28 (3)  39.47 (5)  1:14.75 (4)  4  *
159  A  Davis Blint    38.05 (12  42.44 (13  1:20.49 (11)  11  *
160  A  Gabe Rothman    37.04 (8)  43.73 (15  1:20.77 (13)  13  *
158  A  Anders McCarthy  37.43 (11  DNF  60
161  A  Connor Mailloux  DNF  60

Team : HS  Total Points : 47.0  Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
134  A  Andrew Truman  35.51 (4)  38.89 (3)  1:14.40 (3)  3  *
135  A  Cole Hoffman    38.38 (14  41.65 (10  1:20.03 (10)  10  *
137  A  Austin Smar    40.68 (19  44.31 (17  1:24.99 (15)  15  *
170  A  Ryan LeBlance    45.65 (30  44.65 (18  1:30.30 (19)  19  *
139  A  Robbie Gillette  43.91 (27  48.03 (24  1:31.94 (21)  21
136  A  Luke Baker    51.33 (41  47.47 (23  1:38.80 (28)  28

Team : GYLD  Total Points : 105.0  Rank : 4th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
128  A  Connor Abraham  36.59 (6)  53.82 (32  1:30.41 (20)  20  *
131  A  Nick Sella    43.57 (25  50.27 (27  1:33.84 (24)  24  *
129  A  Dylan Kitchen    50.13 (39  46.06 (22  1:36.19 (27)  27  *
133  A  Brighton Cavanaugh  48.74 (35  56.25 (35  1:44.99 (34)  34  *
130  A  Spencer Opperman    DSQ  60
132  A  Justin Kurnz    DSQ  60

Team : HTN   Total Points : 108.0  Rank : 5th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
140  A  37.10 (9)  39.60 (6)  1:16.70 (6)  6  *
142  A  48.03 (33  51.37 (28  1:39.40 (30)  30  *
141  A  46.01 (31  54.73 (33  1:40.74 (32)  32  *
143  A  58.71 (49  1:01.25 (37  1:59.96 (40)  40  *
144  A 

 Reed Heathman 
 Justus Tropmann   
 John Holladay   
 Spencer Edson   
 Hunter Battisfore  58.15 (48  1:06.69 (40  2:04.84 (41)  41



2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   BOYS SLALOM  

Team : GRY  Total Points : 127.0  Rank : 6th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
122  A  Anthony Fisher  41.23 (21  46.00 (21  1:27.23 (17)  17  *
127  A  Trevor Kline-Johns  49.37 (36  56.63 (36  1:46.00 (35)  35  *
125  A  Brayden Whitley    50.20 (40  56.24 (34  1:46.44 (36)  36  *
123  A  Desmond O'Reilly    43.51 (24  1:15.52 (43  1:59.03 (39)  39  *
126  A  Jesus Jimenez    43.72 (26  1:22.86 (44  2:06.58 (42)  42
169  A  Phillip Pfundstein  51.77 (42  1:37.83 (46  2:29.60 (46)  46

Team : IRW  Total Points : 132.0  Rank : 7th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
145  A  Kyle McCullough  40.69 (20  44.84 (19  1:25.53 (16)  16  *
146  A  John Holm    47.14 (32  52.14 (30  1:39.28 (29)  29  *
148  A  Emily Carey (F)  57.56 (47  1:09.22 (41  2:06.78 (43)  43  *
150  A  Aydan MacLeod    1:04.32 (50  1:11.63 (42  2:15.95 (44)  44  *
147  A  Bo Mattson    49.87 (37  1:37.34 (45  2:27.21 (45)  45

Team : GL   Total Points : 134.0  Rank : 8th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
111  A  35.99 (5)  39.38 (4)  1:15.37 (5)  5  *
112  A  56.35 (46  44.13 (16  1:40.48 (31)  31  *
113  A  55.52 (45  1:02.40 (38  1:57.92 (38)  38  *
114  A  52.43 (43  DNS  60  *
115  A 

 Andrew Pershinske 
 Rolli Charpentier 
 Leland Macke   
 Dylan Weinrich   
 Bryhn Fisher    DSQ  60

Team : CHX  Total Points : 140.0  Rank : 9th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
106  A  49.99 (38  42.21 (12  1:32.20 (22)  22  *
109  A  45.07 (29  50.07 (26  1:35.14 (25)  25  *
108  A  48.70 (34  52.95 (31  1:41.65 (33)  33  *
110  A  DSQ  60  *
107  A  DSQ  60
105  A 

 Luke Snyder 
 Addison Bemis   
 Jack Kita   
 Will Glass   
 Jake Snyder   
 Phillip Sterrett  DSQ  60

Team : NWY   Total Points : 146.0  Rank : 10th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
154  A  44.60 (28  48.34 (25  1:32.94 (23)  23  *
152  A  43.41 (23  51.84 (29  1:35.25 (26)  26  *
153  A  52.55 (44  1:03.08 (39  1:55.63 (37)  37  *
151  A 

 Jake Nunn 
 Allie Sheski (F) 
 Alex Heigl   
 David Loomis    39.43 (17  DSQ  60  *

Team : BEN  Total Points : 150.0  Rank : 11th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
101  A  38.62 (15  42.14 (11  1:20.76 (12)  12  *
103  A  42.70 (22  44.97 (20  1:27.67 (18)  18  *
102  A  38.75 (16  DNF  60  *
104  A 

 Quincy Thayer 
 William O'Dwyer 
 Seth Johnson   
 Kirk Beeman    DSQ  60  *



 SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   BOYS SLALOM   

CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1  116  A  GNA  Finn Husband    33.91 (1)  37.55 (1)  1:11.46 (1) 
2  155  A  PET  Tripp Thomas    34.28 (2)  38.47 (2)  1:12.75 (2) 
3  134  A  HS  Andrew Truman    35.51 (4)  38.89 (3)  1:14.40 (3) 
4  156  A  PET  Jimmy Flom    35.28 (3)  39.47 (5)  1:14.75 (4) 
5  111  A  GL  Andrew Pershinske  35.99 (5)  39.38 (4)  1:15.37 (5) 
6  140  A  HTN  Reed Heathman    37.10 (9)  39.60 (6)  1:16.70 (6) 
7  117  A  GNA  Cooper Kerkhoff    36.96 (7)  40.59 (7)  1:17.55 (7) 
8  118  A  GNA  Ayden Ferris    37.17 (10)  41.28 (9)  1:18.45 (8) 
9  119  A  GNA  Sully Husband    38.06 (13)  41.26 (8)  1:19.32 (9) 
10  135  A  HS  Cole Hoffman    38.38 (14)  41.65 (10)  1:20.03 (10)
11  159  A  PET  Davis Blint    38.05 (12)  42.44 (13)  1:20.49 (11)
12  101  A  BEN  Quincy Thayer    38.62 (15)  42.14 (11)  1:20.76 (12)
13  160  A  PET  Gabe Rothman    37.04 (8)  43.73 (15)  1:20.77 (13)
14  120  A  GNA  Andrew Bliss    40.29 (18)  43.67 (14)  1:23.96 (14)
15  137  A  HS  Austin Smar    40.68 (19)  44.31 (17)  1:24.99 (15)
16  145  A  IRW  Kyle McCullough    40.69 (20)  44.84 (19)  1:25.53 (16)
17  122  A  GRY  Anthony Fisher    41.23 (21)  46.00 (21)  1:27.23 (17)
18  103  A  BEN  William O'Dwyer    42.70 (22)  44.97 (20)  1:27.67 (18)
19  170  A  HS  Ryan LeBlance    45.65 (30)  44.65 (18)  1:30.30 (19)
20  128  A  GYLD  Connor Abraham  36.59 (6)  53.82 (32)  1:30.41 (20)
21  139  A  HS  Robbie Gillette  43.91 (27)  48.03 (24)  1:31.94 (21)
22  106  A  CHX  Luke Snyder    49.99 (38)  42.21 (12)  1:32.20 (22)
23  154  A  NWY  Jake Nunn    44.60 (28)  48.34 (25)  1:32.94 (23)
24  131  A  GYLD  Nick Sella  43.57 (25)  50.27 (27)  1:33.84 (24)
25  109  A  CHX  Addison Bemis    45.07 (29)  50.07 (26)  1:35.14 (25)
26  152  A  NWY  Allie Sheski (F)  43.41 (23)  51.84 (29)  1:35.25 (26)
27  129  A  GYLD  Dylan Kitchen  50.13 (39)  46.06 (22)  1:36.19 (27)
28  136  A  HS  Luke Baker    51.33 (41)  47.47 (23)  1:38.80 (28)
29  146  A  IRW  John Holm    47.14 (32)  52.14 (30)  1:39.28 (29)
30  142  A  HTN  Justus Tropmann    48.03 (33)  51.37 (28)  1:39.40 (30)
31  112  A  GL  Rolli Charpentier  56.35 (46)  44.13 (16)  1:40.48 (31)
32  141  A  HTN  John Holladay    46.01 (31)  54.73 (33)  1:40.74 (32)
33  108  A  CHX  Jack Kita    48.70 (34)  52.95 (31)  1:41.65 (33)
34  133  A  GYLD  Brighton Cavanaugh  48.74 (35)  56.25 (35)  1:44.99 (34)
35  127  A  GRY  Trevor Kline-Johns  49.37 (36)  56.63 (36)  1:46.00 (35)
36  125  A  GRY  Brayden Whitley    50.20 (40)  56.24 (34)  1:46.44 (36)
37  153  A  NWY  Alex Heigl    52.55 (44)  1:03.08 (39)  1:55.63 (37)
38  113  A  GL  Leland Macke    1:02.40 (38)  1:57.92 (38)
39  123  A  GRY  43.51 (24)  1:15.52 (43)  1:59.03 (39)
40  143  A  HTN  58.71 (49)  1:01.25 (37)  1:59.96 (40)
41  144  A  HTN  58.15 (48)  1:06.69 (40)  2:04.84 (41)
42  126  A  GRY  43.72 (26)  1:22.86 (44)  2:06.58 (42)
43  148  A  IRW  57.56 (47)  1:09.22 (41)  2:06.78 (43)
44  150  A  IRW  1:04.32 (50)  1:11.63 (42)  2:15.95 (44)
45  147  A  IRW 

 Desmond O'Reilly 
 Spencer Edson   
 Hunter Battisfore 
 Jesus Jimenez   
 Emily Carey (F)   
 Aydan MacLeod   
 Bo Mattson    49.87 (37)  1:37.34 (45)  2:27.21 (45)

 55.52 (45) 



 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   BOYS SLALOM   

Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
46  169  A  GRY  Phillip Pfundstein  51.77 (42)  1:37.83 (46)  2:29.60 (46)
47  114  A  GL  Dylan Weinrich    52.43 (43)  DNS 
48  158  A  PET  Anders McCarthy    37.43 (11)  DNF 
49  102  A  BEN  Seth Johnson    38.75 (16)  DNF 
50  151  A  NWY  David Loomis    39.43 (17)  DSQ 
51  161  A  PET  Connor Mailloux    DNF 
52  121  A  GNA  Shane Pilate    DSQ 
53  130  A  GYLD  Spencer Opperman  DSQ 
54  132  A  GYLD  Justin Kurnz  DSQ 
55  115  A  GL  Bryhn Fisher    DSQ 
56  110  A  CHX  Will Glass    DSQ 
57  107  A  CHX  Jake Snyder    DSQ 
58  105  A  CHX  Phillip Sterrett  DSQ 
59  104  A  BEN  Kirk Beeman    DSQ 



 MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S 

NOB    GIRLS  SLALOM   

Team : PET   Total Points : 40.0  Rank : 1st
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
548  A  Emma Makela    38.08 (2)  43.97 (2)  1:22.05 (2)  2  *
549  A  Lauren Rothman     40.87 (12  47.47 (9)  1:28.34 (10)  10  *
550  A  Genevieve Kromm    42.08 (16  48.45 (12  1:30.53 (13)  13  *
552  A  Emma Squires      42.64 (18  49.72 (15  1:32.36 (15)  15  *
553  A  Emma Armstrong     43.60 (24  50.15 (16  1:33.75 (19)  19
551  A  Anna Armstrong   1:00.91 (43  47.42 (8)  1:48.33 (29)  29

Team : HTN  Total Points : 52.0  Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
541  A  Lydia Salmi  38.38 (4)  44.30 (3)  1:22.68 (3)  3  *
542  A  Keegan Leonard    41.07 (13  48.48 (13  1:29.55 (11)  11  *
543  A  Chloe Morley    42.86 (20  50.43 (19  1:33.29 (18)  18  *
545  A  Isabelle Cleary   43.13 (22  50.68 (21  1:33.81 (20)  20  *
544  A  Shelly Chu    43.96 (25  57.40 (28  1:41.36 (25)  25
547  A  Maddie Williston  50.13 (31  1:06.00 (37  1:56.13 (33)  33

Team : HS  Total Points : 60.0  Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
535  A  Frannie Kelbel  38.30 (3)  42.63 (1)  1:20.93 (1)  1  *
537  A  Brianna Goldsmith   41.93 (15  48.05 (11  1:29.98 (12)  12  *
538  A  Makayla Gillette    42.63 (17  50.54 (20  1:33.17 (16)  16  *
540  A  Bella Balistreri    50.71 (34  58.34 (30  1:49.05 (31)  31  *
539  A  Jordan Drayer    49.91 (30  1:00.04 (32  1:49.95 (32)  32
536  A  Mackenzie Gillette  DNF  DNS  56

Team : GNA  Total Points : 76.0  Rank : 4th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
556  A  Liesl Stellin  38.41 (5)  45.21 (5)  1:23.62 (4)  4  *
557  A  Jillian Sodini   40.04 (9)  47.59 (10  1:27.63 (9)  9  *
554  A  Claire Kalajian  39.86 (8)  57.39 (27  1:37.25 (22)  22  *
559  A  Jordan Jansen    1:05.37 (44  1:19.67 (43  2:25.04 (41)  41  *
555  A  Marina Ascione   1:59.39 (49  49.58 (14  2:48.97 (45)  45
558  A  Emma Clark    DNF  DNS  56

Team : CHX   Total Points : 83.0  Rank : 5th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513  A  38.98 (6)  44.92 (4)  1:23.90 (5)  5  *
512  A  39.56 (7)  45.22 (6)  1:24.78 (6)  6  *
511  A  57.00 (39  1:01.23 (33  1:58.23 (34)  34  *
514  A 

 Kate Klinger 
 Jenna Good   
 Abby Beaudoin   
 Corinne Meicher  59.36 (41  1:09.14 (40  2:08.50 (38)  38  *



 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   GIRLS  SLALOM   

Team : GRY  Total Points : 114.0  Rank : 6th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
522  A  CeCe Cvitkovich  44.31 (26  52.26 (23  1:36.57 (21)  21  *
521  A  Nicole Oppermann  42.70 (19  54.92 (25  1:37.62 (23)  23  *
523  A  Ellie Wagner    50.48 (32  57.71 (29  1:48.19 (28)  28  *
525  A  Maria Gonzalez    1:08.59 (47  1:19.29 (42  2:27.88 (42)  42  *
524  A  Maria Beceira    59.54 (42  1:32.31 (44  2:31.85 (43)  43
526  A  Clara Pinazo    1:11.50 (48  1:36.40 (45  2:47.90 (44)  44

Team : GYLD  Total Points : 127.0  Rank : 7th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
527  A  Reagan Olli  36.39 (1)  50.71 (22  1:27.10 (7)  7  *
528  A  Remi Robel    40.80 (11  46.43 (7)  1:27.23 (8)  8  *
532  A  Ashlynn Muellenber  DNF  DNS  56  *
529  A  Hailey Kitchen    DSQ  DNS  56  *
534  A  Lily Graham    53.73 (35  DSQ  56
531  A  Sydnie Thompson    54.62 (37  DSQ  56

Team : BC   Total Points : 128.0  Rank : 8th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
502  A  46.91 (28  55.63 (26  1:42.54 (26)  26  *
501  A  43.45 (23  1:02.10 (34  1:45.55 (27)  27  *
504  A  54.01 (36  1:05.81 (36  1:59.82 (36)  36  *
503  A  1:05.49 (45  1:07.03 (38  2:12.52 (39)  39  *
505  A 

 Taylor Stockwell 
 Emily Bergman   
 Stella Grandy   
 Lilly Brya   
 Sophia Hemmings  1:07.08 (46  1:17.65 (41  2:24.73 (40)  40

Team : BEN  Total Points : 132.0  Rank : 9th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
506  A  42.90 (21  50.33 (18  1:33.23 (17)  17  *
508  A  46.43 (27  53.55 (24  1:39.98 (24)  24  *
510  A  55.20 (38  1:04.30 (35  1:59.50 (35)  35  *
509  A 

 Nora Pasche 
 Hannah Kistler 
 Victoria Cobb  
 Reeve Katt    50.52 (33  DNF  56  *

Team : GL   Total Points : 137.0  Rank : 10th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
515  A  41.60 (14  50.19 (17  1:31.79 (14)  14  *
518  A  49.88 (29  58.55 (31  1:48.43 (30)  30  *
519  A  57.45 (40  1:08.68 (39  2:06.13 (37)  37  *
520  A  DNS  DNS  56  *
517  A  DNF  DNS  56
516  A 

 Anna Cantrell 
 Grace Hearne   
 Lauren Kasben  
 Mandalyn Gala  
 Cali Gaudard   
 Marhle Siddall  40.31 (10  DNF  56



 SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 

 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

 GIRLS  SLALOM 

CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1  535  A  HS  Frannie Kelbel  38.30 (3)  42.63 (1)  1:20.93 (1) 
2  548  A  PET  Emma Makela    38.08 (2)  43.97 (2)  1:22.05 (2) 
3  541  A  HTN  Lydia Salmi    38.38 (4)  44.30 (3)  1:22.68 (3) 
4  556  A  GNA  Liesl Stellin   38.41 (5)  45.21 (5)  1:23.62 (4) 
5  513  A  CHX  Kate Klinger    38.98 (6)  44.92 (4)  1:23.90 (5) 
6  512  A  CHX  Jenna Good    39.56 (7)  45.22 (6)  1:24.78 (6) 
7  527  A  GYLD  Reagan Olli  36.39 (1)  50.71 (22)  1:27.10 (7) 
8  528  A  GYLD  Remi Robel  40.80 (11)  46.43 (7)  1:27.23 (8) 
9  557  A  GNA  Jillian Sodini  40.04 (9)  47.59 (10)  1:27.63 (9) 
10  549  A  PET  Lauren Rothman  40.87 (12)  47.47 (9)  1:28.34 (10)
11  542  A  HTN  Keegan Leonard  41.07 (13)  48.48 (13)  1:29.55 (11)
12  537  A  HS  Brianna Goldsmith  41.93 (15)  48.05 (11)  1:29.98 (12)
13  550  A  PET  Genevieve Kromm    42.08 (16)  48.45 (12)  1:30.53 (13)
14  515  A  GL  Anna Cantrell    41.60 (14)  50.19 (17)  1:31.79 (14)
15  552  A  PET  Emma Squires    42.64 (18)  49.72 (15)  1:32.36 (15)
16  538  A  HS  Makayla Gillette   42.63 (17)  50.54 (20)  1:33.17 (16)
17  506  A  BEN  Nora Pasche    42.90 (21)  50.33 (18)  1:33.23 (17)
18  543  A  HTN  Chloe Morley    42.86 (20)  50.43 (19)  1:33.29 (18)
19  553  A  PET  Emma Armstrong    43.60 (24)  50.15 (16)  1:33.75 (19)
20  545  A  HTN  Isabelle Cleary    43.13 (22)  50.68 (21)  1:33.81 (20)
21  522  A  GRY  CeCe Cvitkovich    44.31 (26)  52.26 (23)  1:36.57 (21)
22  554  A  GNA  Claire Kalajian    39.86 (8)  57.39 (27)  1:37.25 (22)
23  521  A  GRY  Nicole Oppermann   42.70 (19)  54.92 (25)  1:37.62 (23)
24  508  A  BEN  Hannah Kistler    46.43 (27)  53.55 (24)  1:39.98 (24)
25  544  A  HTN  Shelly Chu    43.96 (25)  57.40 (28)  1:41.36 (25)
26  502  A  BC  Taylor Stockwell   46.91 (28)  55.63 (26)  1:42.54 (26)
27  501  A  BC  Emily Bergman    43.45 (23)  1:02.10 (34)  1:45.55 (27)
28  523  A  GRY  Ellie Wagner      50.48 (32)  57.71 (29)  1:48.19 (28)
29  551  A  PET  Anna Armstrong    1:00.91 (43)  47.42 (8)  1:48.33 (29)
30  518  A  GL  Grace Hearne      49.88 (29)  58.55 (31)  1:48.43 (30)
31  540  A  HS  Bella Balistreri     50.71 (34)  58.34 (30)  1:49.05 (31)
32  539  A  HS  Jordan Drayer    49.91 (30)  1:00.04 (32)  1:49.95 (32)
33  547  A  HTN  Maddie Williston   50.13 (31)  1:06.00 (37)  1:56.13 (33)
34  511  A  CHX  Abby Beaudoin  57.00 (39)  1:01.23 (33)  1:58.23 (34)
35  510  A  BEN  Victoria Cobb  55.20 (38)  1:04.30 (35)  1:59.50 (35)
36  504  A  BC  Stella Grandy  54.01 (36)  1:05.81 (36)  1:59.82 (36)
37  519  A  GL  Lauren Kasben  57.45 (40)  1:08.68 (39)  2:06.13 (37)
38  514  A  CHX  Corinne Meicher  1:09.14 (40)  2:08.50 (38)

39  503  A  BC  1:05.49 (45)  1:07.03 (38)  2:12.52 (39)
40  505  A  BC  1:07.08 (46)  1:17.65 (41)  2:24.73 (40)
41  559  A  GNA  1:05.37 (44)  1:19.67 (43)  2:25.04 (41)
42  525  A  GRY  1:08.59 (47)  1:19.29 (42)  2:27.88 (42)
43  524  A  GRY  59.54 (42)  1:32.31 (44)  2:31.85 (43)
44  526  A  GRY  1:11.50 (48)  1:36.40 (45)  2:47.90 (44)
45  555  A  GNA 

 Lilly Brya 
 Sophia Hemmings 
 Jordan Jansen   
 Maria Gonzalez  
 Maria Beceira   
 Clara Pinazo   
 Marina Ascione   1:59.39 (49)  49.58 (14)  2:48.97 (45)

 59.36(41) 



 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

 GIRLS  SLALOM 

CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name    Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
46  520  A  GL  Mandalyn Gala  DNS  DNS 
47  532  A  GYLD  Ashlynn Muellenber  DNF  DNS 
48  558  A  GNA  Emma Clark    DNF  DNS 
49  517  A  GL  Cali Gaudard    DNF  DNS 
50  536  A  HS  Mackenzie Gillette  DNF  DNS 
51  529  A  GYLD  Hailey Kitchen  DSQ  DNS 
52  516  A  GL  Marhle Siddall  40.31 (10)  DNF 
53  509  A  BEN  Reeve Katt    50.52 (33)  DNF 
54  534  A  GYLD  Lily Graham  53.73 (35)  DSQ 
55  531  A  GYLD  Sydnie Thompson  54.62 (37)  DSQ 



 MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S 
NOB    BOYS GIANT SLALOM   

Team : GNA   Total Points : 24.5  Rank : 1st
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
116  A  Finn Husband  26.62 (2)  28.47 (1)  55.09 (1)  1  *
117  A  Cooper Kerkhoff  27.14 (5)  29.23 (5)  56.37 (5)  5  *
119  A  Sully Husband    27.38 (9)  29.58 (7)  56.96 (8)  8.5  *
120  A  Andrew Bliss    27.76 (13  29.64 (10  57.40 (10)  10  *
121  A  Shane Pilate    27.65 (12  30.52 (17  58.17 (13)  13
118  A  Ayden Ferris    27.78 (15  30.46 (15  58.24 (14)  14

Team : PET  Total Points : 32.0  Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
155  A  Tripp Thomas  26.69 (3)  28.66 (2)  55.35 (3)  3  *
156  A  Jimmy Flom    27.22 (6)  29.61 (9)  56.83 (6)  6  *
158  A  Anders McCarthy  27.37 (8)  29.47 (6)  56.84 (7)  7  *
159  A  Davis Blint    28.29 (19  30.29 (12  58.58 (16)  16  *
162  A  Jack Cockfield   29.30 (29  33.72 (37  1:03.02 (33)  33
160  A  Gabe Rothman    27.94 (16  DSQ  60

Team : HS  Total Points : 50.0  Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
134  A  Andrew Truman  26.30 (1)  28.93 (3)  55.23 (2)  2  *
135  A  Cole Hoffman   27.29 (7)  30.42 (14  57.71 (12)  12  *
138  A  Connor Truman  28.38 (21  30.50 (16  58.88 (17)  17  *
137  A  Austin Smar    28.52 (22  30.53 (18  59.05 (19)  19  *
136  A  Luke Baker    29.75 (33  31.52 (27  1:01.27 (26)  26
163  A  Liam Ransford  29.26 (28  32.12 (31  1:01.38 (27)  27

Team : GL  Total Points : 96.0  Rank : 4th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
111  A  Andrew Pershinske  27.77 (14  29.79 (11  57.56 (11)  11  *
112  A  Rolli Charpentier  28.61 (23  30.54 (19  59.15 (20)  20  *
114  A  Dylan Weinrich    29.66 (31  32.84 (34  1:02.50 (31)  31  *
115  A  Bryhn Fisher    29.91 (35  34.15 (43  1:04.06 (34)  34  *
113  A  Leland Macke    35.56 (51  34.77 (45  1:10.33 (47)  47

Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
107  A  28.82 (25  30.40 (13  59.22 (21)  21  *
105  A  29.62 (30  30.92 (22  1:00.54 (24)  24  *
106  A  28.86 (27  31.81 (29  1:00.67 (25)  25  *
109  A  30.38 (37  32.31 (33  1:02.69 (32)  32  *
108  A 

 Jake Snyder 
 Phillip Sterrett 
 Luke Snyder   
 Addison Bemis   
 Jack Bemis    30.78 (39  33.84 (40  1:04.62 (36)  36

110  A  Will Glass  31.58 (42  34.08 (41  1:05.66 (38)  38

Team : CHX  Total Points : 102.0  Rank : 5th



     2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 

 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 
   BOYS GIANT SLALOM   

Team : BEN  Total Points : 111.5  Rank : 6th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
101  A  Quincy Thayer  27.38 (9)  29.58 (7)  56.96 (8)  8.5  *
102  A  Seth Johnson    28.33 (20  31.18 (24  59.51 (22)  22  *
104  A  Kirk Beeman    29.69 (32  32.30 (32  1:01.99 (30)  30  *
103  A  William O'Dwyer  51.76 (55  31.41 (25  1:23.17 (51)  51  *

Team : HTN  Total Points : 135.0  Rank : 7th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
140  A  Reed Heathman  26.93 (4)  28.96 (4)  55.89 (4)  4  *
141  A  John Holladay    32.70 (46  33.60 (35  1:06.30 (39)  39  *
142  A  Justus Tropmann    32.93 (47  33.72 (37  1:06.65 (42)  42  *
144  A  Hunter Battisfore  36.26 (52  38.20 (50  1:14.46 (50)  50  *
143  A  Spencer Edson    DSQ  60

Team : NWY  Total Points : 135.0  Rank : 8th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
154  A  Jake Nunn  28.75 (24  31.08 (23  59.83 (23)  23  *
152  A  Allie Sheski (F)  29.85 (34  31.55 (28  1:01.40 (28)  28  *
151  A  David Loomis    35.01 (50  31.42 (26  1:06.43 (41)  41  *

153  A  Alex Heigl  32.67 (45  34.11 (42  1:06.78 (43)  43  *

Team : GYLD  Total Points : 140.0  Rank : 9th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
128  A  28.02 (18  30.91 (21  58.93 (18)  18  *
132  A  30.05 (36  31.82 (30  1:01.87 (29)  29  *
133  A  34.00 (48  35.14 (48  1:09.14 (45)  45  *
130  A  27.41 (11  43.67 (52  1:11.08 (48)  48  *
129  A  DSQ  DNS  60
131  A 

 Connor Abraham 
 Justin Kurnz   
 Brighton Cavanaugh 
 Spencer Opperman   
 Dylan Kitchen   
 Nick Sella    DSQ  60

Team : IRW   Total Points : 148.0  Rank : 10th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
145  A  27.98 (17  30.57 (20  58.55 (15)  15  *
147  A  30.61 (38  33.73 (39  1:04.34 (35)  35  *
148  A  34.19 (49  35.13 (47  1:09.32 (46)  46  *
150  A  41.66 (54  41.77 (51  1:23.43 (52)  52  *
146  A 

 Kyle McCullough 
 Bo Mattson   
 Emily Carey (F) 
 Aydan MacLeod   
 John Holm    31.50 (41  DSQ  60

Team : GRY  Total Points : 170.0  Rank : 11th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
123  A  30.98 (40  33.71 (36  1:04.69 (37)  37  *
127  A  31.84 (43  34.57 (44  1:06.41 (40)  40  *
125  A  32.47 (44  35.04 (46  1:07.51 (44)  44  *
124  A 

 Desmond O'Reilly 
 Trevor Kline-Johns 
 Brayden Whitley   
 Logan Sims    36.33 (53  37.60 (49  1:13.93 (49)  49  *

126  A  DNF  DNS  60
122  A 

 Jesus Jimenez 
 Anthony Fisher  28.82 (25  DNF  60



 SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   BOYS GIANT SLALOM   
CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1  116  A  GNA  Finn Husband    26.62 (2)  28.47 (1)  55.09 (1) 
2  134  A  HS  Andrew Truman    26.30 (1)  28.93 (3)  55.23 (2) 
3  155  A  PET  Tripp Thomas    26.69 (3)  28.66 (2)  55.35 (3) 
4  140  A  HTN  Reed Heathman    26.93 (4)  28.96 (4)  55.89 (4) 
5  117  A  GNA  Cooper Kerkhoff    27.14 (5)  29.23 (5)  56.37 (5) 
6  156  A  PET  Jimmy Flom    27.22 (6)  29.61 (9)  56.83 (6) 
7  158  A  PET  Anders McCarthy    27.37 (8)  29.47 (6)  56.84 (7) 
8  119  A  GNA  Sully Husband    27.38 (9)  29.58 (7)  56.96 (8) 
9  101  A  BEN  Quincy Thayer    27.38 (9)  29.58 (7)  56.96 (8) 
10  120  A  GNA  Andrew Bliss    27.76 (13)  29.64 (10)  57.40 (10)
11  111  A  GL  Andrew Pershinske  27.77 (14)  29.79 (11)  57.56 (11)
12  135  A  HS  Cole Hoffman  27.29 (7)  30.42 (14)  57.71 (12)
13  121  A  GNA  Shane Pilate  27.65 (12)  30.52 (17)  58.17 (13)
14  118  A  GNA  Ayden Ferris  27.78 (15)  30.46 (15)  58.24 (14)
15  145  A  IRW  Kyle McCullough  27.98 (17)  30.57 (20)  58.55 (15)
16  159  A  PET  Davis Blint    28.29 (19)  30.29 (12)  58.58 (16)
17  138  A  HS  Connor Truman    28.38 (21)  30.50 (16)  58.88 (17)
18  128  A  GYLD  Connor Abraham  28.02 (18)  30.91 (21)  58.93 (18)
19  137  A  HS  Austin Smar    28.52 (22)  30.53 (18)  59.05 (19)
20  112  A  GL  Rolli Charpentier  28.61 (23)  30.54 (19)  59.15 (20)
21  107  A  CHX  Jake Snyder    28.82 (25)  30.40 (13)  59.22 (21)
22  102  A  BEN  Seth Johnson    28.33 (20)  31.18 (24)  59.51 (22)
23  154  A  NWY  Jake Nunn    28.75 (24)  31.08 (23)  59.83 (23)
24  105  A  CHX  Phillip Sterrett   29.62 (30)  30.92 (22)  1:00.54 (24)
25  106  A  CHX  Luke Snyder    28.86 (27)  31.81 (29)  1:00.67 (25)
26  136  A  HS  Luke Baker    29.75 (33)  31.52 (27)  1:01.27 (26)
27  163  A  HS  Liam Ransford    29.26 (28)  32.12 (31)  1:01.38 (27)
28  152  A  NWY  Allie Sheski (F)   29.85 (34)  31.55 (28)  1:01.40 (28)
29  132  A  GYLD  Justin Kurnz  30.05 (36)  31.82 (30)  1:01.87 (29)
30  104  A  BEN  Kirk Beeman    29.69 (32)  32.30 (32)  1:01.99 (30)
31  114  A  GL  Dylan Weinrich    29.66 (31)  32.84 (34)  1:02.50 (31)
32  109  A  CHX  Addison Bemis    30.38 (37)  32.31 (33)  1:02.69 (32)
33  162  A  PET  Jack Cockfield    29.30 (29)  33.72 (37)  1:03.02 (33)
34  115  A  GL  Bryhn Fisher    29.91 (35)  34.15 (43)  1:04.06 (34)
35  147  A  IRW  Bo Mattson    30.61 (38)  33.73 (39)  1:04.34 (35)
36  108  A  CHX  Jack Bemis    30.78 (39)  33.84 (40)  1:04.62 (36)
37  123  A  GRY  Desmond O'Reilly  33.71 (36)  1:04.69 (37)
38  110  A  CHX  Will Glass    34.08 (41)  1:05.66 (38)

 30.98 (40)
 31.58 (42)

39  141  A  HTN  32.70 (46)  33.60 (35)  1:06.30 (39)
40  127  A  GRY  31.84 (43)  34.57 (44)  1:06.41 (40)
41  151  A  NWY  35.01 (50)  31.42 (26)  1:06.43 (41)
42  142  A  HTN  32.93 (47)  33.72 (37)  1:06.65 (42)
43  153  A  NWY  32.67 (45)  34.11 (42)  1:06.78 (43)
44  125  A  GRY 

 John Holladay 
 Trevor Kline-Johns 
 David Loomis   
 Justus Tropmann   
 Alex Heigl   
 Brayden Whitley    32.47 (44)  35.04 (46)  1:07.51 (44)

45  133  A  GYLD  Brighton Cavanaugh  34.00 (48)  35.14 (48)  1:09.14 (45)



 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   BOYS GIANT SLALOM 

Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
46  148  A  IRW  Emily Carey (F)  34.19 (49)  35.13 (47)  1:09.32 (46)
47  113  A  GL  Leland Macke    35.56 (51)  34.77 (45)  1:10.33 (47)
48  130  A  GYLD  Spencer Opperman  27.41 (11)  43.67 (52)  1:11.08 (48)
49  124  A  GRY  Logan Sims    36.33 (53)  37.60 (49)  1:13.93 (49)
50  144  A  HTN  Hunter Battisfore  36.26 (52)  38.20 (50)  1:14.46 (50)
51  103  A  BEN  William O'Dwyer    51.76 (55)  31.41 (25)  1:23.17 (51)
52  150  A  IRW  Aydan MacLeod    41.66 (54)  41.77 (51)  1:23.43 (52)
53  126  A  GRY  Jesus Jimenez    DNF  DNS 
54  129  A  GYLD  Dylan Kitchen  DSQ  DNS 
55  122  A  GRY  Anthony Fisher  28.82 (25)  DNF 
56  160  A  PET  Gabe Rothman    27.94 (16)  DSQ 
57  146  A  IRW  John Holm    31.50 (41)  DSQ 
58  143  A  HTN  Spencer Edson   DSQ 
59  131  A  GYLD  Nick Sella  DSQ 



 MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S 
NOB    GIRLS  Giant SLALOM   

Team : GNA   Total Points : 35.0  Rank : 1st
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
556  A  Liesl Stellin  27.15 (2)  28.19 (3)  55.34 (2)  2  *
554  A  Claire Kalajian  28.50 (10  29.40 (12  57.90 (10)  10  *
555  A  Marina Ascione   28.54 (12  29.60 (14  58.14 (11)  11  *
557  A  Jillian Sodini   28.51 (11  30.03 (18  58.54 (12)  12  *
558  A  Emma Clark    29.92 (25  30.71 (23  1:00.63 (23)  23
559  A  Jordan Jansen    38.01 (46  37.53 (45  1:15.54 (45)  45

Team : PET  Total Points : 36.0  Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
549  A  Lauren Rothman  27.56 (5)  28.20 (4)  55.76 (4)  4  *
548  A  Emma Makela    27.93 (6)  28.60 (7)  56.53 (5)  5  *
550  A  Genevieve Kromm  28.79 (15  29.76 (15  58.55 (13)  13  *
551  A  Anna Armstrong   28.73 (14  29.97 (16  58.70 (14)  14  *
553  A  Emma Armstrong   28.88 (16  30.33 (21  59.21 (18)  18
552  A  Emma Squires    29.79 (21  29.97 (16  59.76 (20)  20

Team : HS  Total Points : 43.5  Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
535  A  Frannie Kelbel  27.05 (1)  28.49 (6)  55.54 (3)  3  *
536  A  Mackenzie Gillette  28.23 (9)  29.18 (9)  57.41 (9)  9  *
538  A  Makayla Gillette    29.37 (17  29.36 (11  58.73 (15)  15  *
537  A  Brianna Goldsmith   28.20 (7)  30.64 (22  58.84 (16)16.5  *
539  A  Jordan Drayer    30.70 (29  32.77 (35  1:03.47 (32)  32
540  A  Bella Balistreri    32.02 (36  32.58 (34  1:04.60 (36)  36

Team : HTN  Total Points : 80.0  Rank : 4th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
541  A  Lydia Salmi  28.56 (13  28.12 (2)  56.68 (8)  8  *
542  A  Keegan Leonard    29.91 (24  30.12 (20  1:00.03 (22)  22  *
544  A  Shelly Chu    29.80 (22  30.93 (26  1:00.73 (24)  24  *
543  A  Chloe Morley    30.29 (27  30.81 (25  1:01.10 (26)  26  *
547  A  Maddie Williston  31.13 (31  32.46 (33  1:03.59 (34)  34
545  A  Isabelle Cleary   31.23 (33  32.79 (36  1:04.02 (35)  35

Team : CHX   Total Points : 103.0  Rank : 5th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513  A  28.20 (7)  28.37 (5)  56.57 (6)  6  *
512  A  27.48 (4)  29.11 (8)  56.59 (7)  7  *
511  A  32.34 (37  34.09 (40  1:06.43 (39)  39  *
514  A 

 Kate Klinger 
 Jenna Good   
 Abby Beaudoin   
 Corinne Meicher  40.56 (50  50.11 (51  1:30.67 (51)  51  *



 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

   GIRLS  Giant SLALOM    

Team : GYLD  Total Points : 111.0  Rank : 6th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
527  A  Reagan Olli  27.35 (3)  27.59 (1)  54.94 (1)  1  *
528  A  Remi Robel    29.76 (20  29.56 (13  59.32 (19)  19  *
534  A  Lily Graham    36.18 (44  35.03 (43  1:11.21 (43)  43  *
533  A  Victoria Michel    40.51 (49  41.83 (49  1:22.34 (48)  48  *
532  A  Ashlyn Muellenburg  38.87 (48  49.74 (50  1:28.61 (50)  50
529  A  Hailey Kitchen    32.95 (39  DSQ  56

Team : GL  Total Points : 114.5  Rank : 7th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
516  A  Marhle Siddall  29.49 (18  29.35 (10  58.84 (16)16.5  *
515  A  Anna Cantrell  30.27 (26  30.71 (23  1:00.98 (25)  25  *
518  A  Grace Hearne   31.14 (32  32.19 (32  1:03.33 (31)  31  *
517  A  Cali Gaudard   34.58 (43  34.77 (42  1:09.35 (42)  42  *
519  A  Lauren Kasben  36.74 (45  36.60 (44  1:13.34 (44)  44
520  A  Mandalyn Gala  DNS  DNS  56

Team : GRY   Total Points : 127.0  Rank : 8th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
522  A  29.86 (23  30.04 (19  59.90 (21)  21  *
521  A  29.67 (19  31.74 (30  1:01.41 (27)  27  *
523  A  30.61 (28  32.93 (38  1:03.54 (33)  33  *
524  A  38.04 (47  38.68 (47  1:16.72 (46)  46  *
526  A  42.54 (51  38.48 (46  1:21.02 (47)  47
525  A 

 CeCe Cvitkovich 
 Nicole Oppermann 
 Ellie Wagner   
 Maria Beceira   
 Clara Pinazo   
 Maria Gonzalez    43.14 (52  41.12 (48  1:24.26 (49)  49

Team : BEN  Total Points : 148.0  Rank : 9th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
506  A  31.32 (34  31.17 (28  1:02.49 (29)  29  *
508  A  34.31 (41  32.07 (31  1:06.38 (38)  38  *
509  A  33.71 (40  32.79 (36  1:06.50 (40)  40  *
510  A 

 Nora Pasche 
 Hannah Kistler 
 Reeve Katt   
 Victoria Cobb   34.43 (42  34.25 (41  1:08.68 (41)  41  *

Team : BC   Total Points : 151.0  Rank : 10th
Bib  Class  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
501  A  31.08 (27  1:02.04 (28)  28  *
502  A  31.65 (29  1:02.98 (30)  30  *
503  A 

 30.96 (30 
 31.33 (35 
 32.56 (38  33.26 (39  1:05.82 (37)  37  *

504  A  2:37.19 (53  DNF  56  *
505  A 

 Emily Bergman 
 Taylor Stockwell 
 Lilly Brya   
 Stella Grandy   
 Sophia Hemmings   DSQ  56



 SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/11/2019 

 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 
 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

 GIRLS  Giant SLALOM 

CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1  527  A  GYLD  Reagan Olli    27.35 (3)  27.59 (1)  54.94 (1) 
2  556  A  GNA  Liesl Stellin    27.15 (2)  28.19 (3)  55.34 (2) 
3  535  A  HS  Frannie Kelbel    27.05 (1)  28.49 (6)  55.54 (3) 
4  549  A  PET  Lauren Rothman    27.56 (5)  28.20 (4)  55.76 (4) 
5  548  A  PET  Emma Makela    27.93 (6)  28.60 (7)  56.53 (5) 
6  513  A  CHX  Kate Klinger    28.20 (7)  28.37 (5)  56.57 (6) 
7  512  A  CHX  Jenna Good    27.48 (4)  29.11 (8)  56.59 (7) 
8  541  A  HTN  Lydia Salmi    28.56 (13)  28.12 (2)  56.68 (8) 
9  536  A  HS  Mackenzie Gillette  28.23 (9)  29.18 (9)  57.41 (9) 
10  554  A  GNA  Claire Kalajian    28.50 (10)  29.40 (12)  57.90 (10)
11  555  A  GNA  Marina Ascione    28.54 (12)  29.60 (14)  58.14 (11)
12  557  A  GNA  Jillian Sodini    28.51 (11)  30.03 (18)  58.54 (12)
13  550  A  PET  Genevieve Kromm    28.79 (15)  29.76 (15)  58.55 (13)
14  551  A  PET  Anna Armstrong    28.73 (14)  29.97 (16)  58.70 (14)
15  538  A  HS  Makayla Gillette    29.37 (17)  29.36 (11)  58.73 (15)
16  516  A  GL  Marhle Siddall    29.49 (18)  29.35 (10)  58.84 (16)
17  537  A  HS  Brianna Goldsmith   28.20 (7)  30.64 (22)  58.84 (16)
18  553  A  PET  Emma Armstrong    28.88 (16)  30.33 (21)  59.21 (18)
19  528  A  GYLD  Remi Robel  29.76 (20)  29.56 (13)  59.32 (19)
20  552  A  PET  Emma Squires    29.79 (21)  29.97 (16)  59.76 (20)
21  522  A  GRY  CeCe Cvitkovich   29.86 (23)  30.04 (19)  59.90 (21)
22  542  A  HTN  Keegan Leonard    29.91 (24)  30.12 (20)  1:00.03 (22)
23  558  A  GNA  Emma Clark    29.92 (25)  30.71 (23)  1:00.63 (23)
24  544  A  HTN  Shelly Chu    29.80 (22)  30.93 (26)  1:00.73 (24)
25  515  A  GL  Anna Cantrell    30.27 (26)  30.71 (23)  1:00.98 (25)
26  543  A  HTN  Chloe Morley    30.29 (27)  30.81 (25)  1:01.10 (26)
27  521  A  GRY  Nicole Oppermann  29.67 (19)  31.74 (30)  1:01.41 (27)
28  501  A  BC  Emily Bergman    30.96 (30)  31.08 (27)  1:02.04 (28)
29  506  A  BEN  Nora Pasche    31.32 (34)  31.17 (28)  1:02.49 (29)
30  502  A  BC  Taylor Stockwell  31.33 (35)  31.65 (29)  1:02.98 (30)
31  518  A  GL  Grace Hearne    31.14 (32)  32.19 (32)  1:03.33 (31)
32  539  A  HS  Jordan Drayer    30.70 (29)  32.77 (35)  1:03.47 (32)
33  523  A  GRY  Ellie Wagner    30.61 (28)  32.93 (38)  1:03.54 (33)
34  547  A  HTN  Maddie Williston  31.13 (31)  32.46 (33)  1:03.59 (34)
35  545  A  HTN  Isabelle Cleary   31.23 (33)  32.79 (36)  1:04.02 (35)
36  540  A  HS  Bella Balistreri  32.02 (36)  32.58 (34)  1:04.60 (36)
37  503  A  BC  Lilly Brya    33.26 (39)  1:05.82 (37)
38  508  A  BEN  Hannah Kistler    32.07 (31)  1:06.38 (38)

 32.56 (38)       
34.31 (41) 

39  511  A  CHX  32.34 (37)  34.09 (40)  1:06.43 (39)
40  509  A  BEN  33.71 (40)  32.79 (36)  1:06.50 (40)
41  510  A  BEN  34.43 (42)  34.25 (41)  1:08.68 (41)
42  517  A  GL 

 Abby Beaudoin 
 Reeve Katt   
 Victoria Cobb 
 Cali Gaudard   34.58 (43)  34.77 (42)  1:09.35 (42)

43  534  A  GYLD  Lily Graham  36.18 (44)  35.03 (43)  1:11.21 (43)
44  519  A  GL  36.74 (45)  36.60 (44)  1:13.34 (44)
45  559  A  GNA 

 Lauren Kasben 
 Jordan Jansen  38.01 (46)  37.53 (45)  1:15.54 (45)



 2019 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET 

 February 11, 2019 @ NUB'S NOB 

 GIRLS  Giant SLALOM 

CLASS : A
Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Run 1  Run 2  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
46  524  A  GRY  Maria Beceira  38.04 (47)  38.68 (47)  1:16.72 (46)
47  526  A  GRY  Clara Pinazo   42.54 (51)  38.48 (46)  1:21.02 (47)
48  533  A  GYLD  Victoria Michel  40.51 (49)  41.83 (49)  1:22.34 (48)
49  525  A  GRY  Maria Gonzalez  43.14 (52)  41.12 (48)  1:24.26 (49)
50  532  A  GYLD  Ashlyn Muellenburg  38.87 (48)  49.74 (50)  1:28.61 (50)
51  514  A  CHX  Corinne Meicher  40.56 (50)  50.11 (51)  1:30.67 (51)
52  520  A  GL  Mandalyn Gala      DNS    DNS 
53  504  A  BC  Stella Grandy    2:37.19 (53)  DNF 
54  529  A  GYLD  Hailey Kitchen  32.95 (39)  DSQ 
55  505  A  BC  Sophia Hemmings  DSQ 
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